126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 9
N
ew
P
roducts
N
A
S

OF LAMPS
2
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
1 1/2"
(38.1mm)
7 1/2"
24" O.C. or
24" x 48" O.C.
(609.6mm or
609.6 x 1219.2mm)
10 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
N
ew
P
roducts
N
A
S
-2
0
6
2
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Installation Preparation
Std. 1 1/2" Inverted “T” Bar Plaster Or Dry Wall Ceiling
(Optional)
1.5"
Max. 1.75"
Min. 1"1.5"
Adjustable
1 1/2" Miniature Grid Ceiling
MOUNTING “G” MOUNTING “MG” MOUNTING “F”
1 1/2"
1/2"
1"
2 1/8"
1 3/8" 5/8"
Plaster Frame Kit
Dry Wall Ceiling Aperture
2 x 2 = 25" x 25"
2 x 4 = 25" x 49"
Plaster Frame Detail (All 4 Sides)
23 3/4"
23 3/4"
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1599 1599 1599 1599 1599
10 1566 1563 1575 1587 1598
20 1470 1468 1481 1505 1532
30 1273 1293 1337 1365 1394
40 951 1002 1108 1169 1191
50 587 656 814 915 952
60 320 376 545 694 741
70 179 208 342 516 572
80 76.6 101 181 309 364
90 13.1 30.3 47.2 55.6 58.1
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 86 86 86 86 84 84 84 84 80 80 80 77 77 77 74 74 74 72